

U.S Highway 341 Sidewalk SPLOST 2016
IFB 01061

Swindell Construction					
Line Item No.	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization	Job	Lump Sum	8,000.00	8,000.00
2.	Traffic Control	Job	Lump Sum	10,250.00	10,250.00
3.	Clearing/Demolition	Job	Lump Sum	500.00	500.00
4.	Grading Complete	Job	Lump Sum	21,625.00	21,625.00
5.	Silt Fence (Type NS)	1,500	LF	1.00	1,500.00
6.	Inlet Protection (Type P or G)	18	EA	50.00	900.00
7.	Mulching and Grassing	2,000	SY	0.30	600.00
8.	Water Quality Monitoring and Sampling	Job	Lump Sum	100.00	100.00
9.	Water Quality Inspections	Job	Lump Sum	500.00	500.00
10.	Concrete Sidewalk (4")	2,250	SY	32.00	72,000.00
11.	Stamped Concrete Sidewalk (4")	800	SY	54.00	43,200.00
12.	Concrete Valley Gutter (6")	110	SY	48.50	5,335.00
13.	Concrete Valley Gutter (8")	210	SY	54.00	11,340.00
14.	Curb Cuts (HC Ramps)	3	EA	500.00	1,500.00
15.	30" Concrete Curb and Gutter	20	LF	25.00	500.00
16.	Raise Concrete Headwall	Job	LS	1,600.00	1,600.00
17.	Straight Concrete Headwall	Job	LS	2,200.00	2,200.00
18.	Relocations/Adjustments as Required	Job	LS	500.00	500.00
19.	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings and Raised Pavement Markers	Job	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00
TOTAL:					184,650.00

Caswell Brothers					
Line Item No.	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization	Job	Lump Sum	35,000.00	35,000.00
2.	Traffic Control	Job	Lump Sum	26,000.00	26,000.00
3.	Clearing/Demolition	Job	Lump Sum	10,000.00	10,000.00
4.	Grading Complete	Job	Lump Sum	23,333.00	23,333.00
5.	Silt Fence (Type NS)	1,500	LF	2.00	3,000.00
6.	Inlet Protection (Type P or G)	18	EA	75.00	1,350.00
7.	Mulching and Grassing	2,000	SY	0.50	1,000.00
8.	Water Quality Monitoring and Sampling	Job	Lump Sum	2,500.00	2,500.00
9.	Water Quality Inspections	Job	Lump Sum	3,150.00	3,150.00
10.	Concrete Sidewalk (4")	2,250	SY	33.50	75,375.00
11.	Stamped Concrete Sidewalk (4")	800	SY	55.21	44,168.00
12.	Concrete Valley Gutter (6")	110	SY	42.00	4,620.00
13.	Concrete Valley Gutter (8")	210	SY	52.00	10,920.00
14.	Curb Cuts (HC Ramps)	3	EA	600.00	1,800.00
15.	30" Concrete Curb and Gutter	20	LF	30.00	600.00
16.	Raise Concrete Headwall	Job	LS	1,800.00	1,800.00
17.	Straight Concrete Headwall	Job	LS	1,800.00	1,800.00
18.	Relocations/Adjustments as Required	Job	LS	8,500.00	8,500.00
19.	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings and Raised Pavement Markers	Job	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00
TOTAL:					257,916.00

Blount & Sons Concrete Finishing					
Line Item No.	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization	Job	Lump Sum	10,000.00	10,000.00
2.	Traffic Control	Job	Lump Sum	20,000.00	20,000.00
3.	Clearing/Demolition	Job	Lump Sum	10,000.00	10,000.00
4.	Grading Complete	Job	Lump Sum	20,000.00	20,000.00
5.	Silt Fence (Type NS)	1,500	LF	6.00	9,000.00
6.	Inlet Protection (Type P or G)	18	EA	1,000.00	18,000.00
7.	Mulching and Grassing	2,000	SY	3.00	6,000.00
8.	Water Quality Monitoring and Sampling	Job	Lump Sum	4,000.00	4,000.00
9.	Water Quality Inspections	Job	Lump Sum	3,000.00	3,000.00
10.	Concrete Sidewalk (4")	2,250	SY	36.00	81,000.00
11.	Stamped Concrete Sidewalk (4")	800	SY	72.00	57,600.00
12.	Concrete Valley Gutter (6")	110	SY	72.00	7,920.00
13.	Concrete Valley Gutter (8")	210	SY	81.00	17,010.00
14.	Curb Cuts (HC Ramps)	3	EA	600.00	1,800.00
15.	30" Concrete Curb and Gutter	20	LF	80.00	1,600.00
16.	Raise Concrete Headwall	Job	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
17.	Straight Concrete Headwall	Job	LS	8,000.00	8,000.00
18.	Relocations/Adjustments as Required	Job	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00
19.	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings and Raised Pavement Markers	Job	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00
TOTAL:					293,930.00

Woodward Construction					
Line Item No.	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization	Job	Lump Sum	20,000.00	20,000.00
2.	Traffic Control	Job	Lump Sum	25,000.00	25,000.00
3.	Clearing/Demolition	Job	Lump Sum	5,000.00	5,000.00
4.	Grading Complete	Job	Lump Sum	18,500.00	18,500.00
5.	Silt Fence (Type NS)	1,500	LF	5.00	7,500.00
6.	Inlet Protection (Type P or G)	18	EA	350.00	6,300.00
7.	Mulching and Grassing	2,000	SY	2.00	4,000.00
8.	Water Quality Monitoring and Sampling	Job	Lump Sum	1,500.00	1,500.00
9.	Water Quality Inspections	Job	Lump Sum	1,500.00	1,500.00
10.	Concrete Sidewalk (4")	2,250	SY	55.00	123,750.00
11.	Stamped Concrete Sidewalk (4")	800	SY	65.00	52,000.00
12.	Concrete Valley Gutter (6")	110	SY	55.00	6,050.00
13.	Concrete Valley Gutter (8")	210	SY	63.00	13,230.00
14.	Curb Cuts (HC Ramps)	3	EA	2,000.00	6,000.00
15.	30" Concrete Curb and Gutter	20	LF	35.00	700.00
16.	Raise Concrete Headwall	Job	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
17.	Straight Concrete Headwall	Job	LS	14,500.00	14,500.00
18.	Relocations/Adjustments as Required	Job	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00
19.	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings and Raised Pavement Markers	Job	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00
TOTAL:					316,530.00